CROOK COUNTY PROMOTION BOARD APPOINTMENT APPLICATION FORM

Name	
	et Address
	ress_
Employment	
Length of res	sidence in the County
Prior place of	f Residence
Date of Birth	:Registered Voter:
Area of Repr	esentation (Circle One): Sundance Moorcroft Hulett Pine Haven County
A majority of industry. (Men	BOARD-3 YEAR TERM W.S. 39-15-211 (a) (ii) (B) (I) If the board membership shall be comprised of representatives of the travel and tourism mbers are limited to 2 successive terms at a time pursuant to the Joint Powers Agreement any unexpired term)
County	July 2012 through June 2015 and every three (3) years thereafter
Moorcroft	July 2012 through June 2015 and every three (3) years thereafter
County	July 2013 through June 2016 and every three (3) years thereafter
Sundance	July 2012 through June 2013 then July 2013 through June 2016 and every three (3) years thereafter
Hulett	July 2012 through June 2014 then July 2014 through June 2017 and every three (3) years thereafter
Pine Haven	July 2012 through June 2014 then July 2014 through June 2017 and every three (3) years thereafter

Reasons you think you would make a good member of this board?	
How	do you represent the Travel and Tourism Industry in Crook County?
Boar	d Member requirements as established by the Joint Powers Agreement:
1.	Attend and participate in a minimum of 3 quarterly meeting in any 12 month period.
2.	Comply with state and federal law, the Joint Powers Agreement and by-laws that govern the board.
3.	A vacancy will exist at the end of your term. A new application must be submitted for
4.	reappointments and new appointments. It is a requirement of the Joint Powers Agreement that board members serve only 2
	successive consecutive terms on the Promotion Board. Filling an unexpired term shall be
5.	allowed and not included within this limitation. Serve in such a way as to represent all of the residents of Crook County.
6.	Upon receipt of a letter from a Promotion Board that a member has missed 3 consecutive meetings in any 12 month period, the appointing governing body will declare a vacancy and advertise for a new board member.
7.	I understand that I may also be removed for any criminal charge or for cause by the appointing governing body.
8.	I authorize the appointing governing body to do a background search and Crimina History before or after I am appointed.
9.	I will be a resident and registered voter of Crook County during my term of office.
10.	I will sign the attached Oath of Office.
I hav	e read and understand the requirements to be a board member.
Cian	Doto
Sign	Date:

OATH OF OFFICE

I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support, obey and defend the
constitution of the United States, and the constitution of the state of Wyoming; that
I have not knowingly violated any law related to my election or appointment, or
caused it to be done by others; and that I will discharge the duties of my office with
fidelity.
Title of Officer: Member of the Crook County Promotion Board
State of Wyoming}
County of Crook }
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on (date)
by
(Seal)
Notary Public
My commission expires: